B-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XES SeriesSeries
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output Current
max(MA)
Capacitive
load,max
(μF)
Efficiency
(%)
B0503XES-2W 4.5-5.5 3.3 600 470 64
B0505XES-2W 4.5-5.5 5 400 470 66
B0507XES-2W 4.5-5.5 7.2 278 470 64
B0509XES-2W 4.5-5.5 9 222 470 66
B0512XES-2W 4.5-5.5 12 167 470 70
B0515XES-2W 4.5-5.5 15 134 470 70
B0518XES-2W 4.5-5.5 18 111 470 67
B0524XES-2W 4.5-5.5 24 83 470 68

B-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XESB-XES&F-XES&H-XES SeriesSeries
Order code
Input Voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
(V)
Output Current
max(MA)
Capacitive load,max
(μF)
Efficiency
(%)
H0512XES-2W 4.5-5.5 12 167 470 70
H0515XES-2W 4.5-5.5 15 134 470 70
H0518XES-2W 4.5-5.5 18 111 470 67
H0524XES-2W 4.5-5.5 24 83 470 68
H1203XES-2W 10.8-13.2 3.3 600 470 53
H1205XES-2W 10.8-13.2 5 400 470 66
H1207XES-2W 10.8-13.2 7.2 278 470 63
H1209XES-2W 10.8-13.2 9 222 470 66
H1212XES-2W 10.8-13.2 12 167 470 70
H1215XES-2W 10.8-13.2 15 134 470 70
H1218XES-2W 10.8-13.2 18 111 470 66
H1224XES-2W 10.8-13.2 24 83 470 68